
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: March 29, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. 
 
 
PROJECT:   SW-2019-01-07 STORMWATER POND REHABILITATION MINSHALL PARK DETENTION POND 
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid plus Add Alts 1 & 2 
 
DATE:   March 16, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Joshua White City of Tulsa 918-596-9569 JoshuaWhite@cityoftulsa.org 

Michael Knapik CP&Y 539-215-5996 mknapik@cpyi.com 

Annie Lyles Young Contracting, LLC 405-286-5588 bidroom@mlyoung.com 

Paige Snodgrass Paragon Contractors 918-825-8800 paige@paragontulsa.com 

Jason Parrick C-P Integrated Services 405-732-0532 jparrick@cpiokc.com 

Curtis Rogers Meridian Contracting 405-323-1589 c.rogers@meridiancon.net 

Aaron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc 918-445-2684 ESTIMATOR@BECCOUSA.COM 

Amy Bobo Grade Line Construction LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 

Jamie Miller Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Rodeanna Hancock Tri-Star  918-439-9155 Bids@Tristarllc.net 

Amber Wells D. Owen Construction LLC 405-360-8786 bids@dowenconstructionllc.com 

Ron Hensley R L Hensley Construction 918-663-9936 HensleyConstruction@gmail.com 

Dana Todd D Bar T LLC 918-640-0301 dbartllc@gmail.com 

Delissa Beard Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating LLC 918-284-3215 Edmund@twolfx.com 

Nick Peters Cp3 Enterprises 405-226-1495 Cp3nick@yahoo.com 
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Brooke Caviness City of Tulsa 918-596-9498 bcaviness@cityoftulsa.org 

Chris Gimmel City of Tulsa 918-596-9614 cgimmel@cityoftulsa.org 

Rachel Strassberger City of Tulsa- SBE Program  SBE@cityoftulsa.org 
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